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LEAGUE #622: FRIDAY NIGHT CLASSIC

WEEK #34 - 4/20/12

CENTER PHONE: 847-428-6446
FRIDAY - 7:20 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: ED CZLAPINSKI PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JOHN WELZIEN PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 2 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

DIVISION A:
1. # 2-NASTY BOYZ 7 0 1.000 95546 995 1159 3210 1245 3492 132 99
2. # 3-WEASELS 7 0 1.000 78615 845 995 2746 1203 3408 71 160
3. # 5-FORCED PENETRATION 5 2 .714 100459 1014 1147 3257 1210 3482 141 90
4. # 4-WE DON'T CARE 3 4 .428 92761 936 1097 3094 1236 3503 103 128
5. # 1-BOWLERS CONNECTION 2 5 .285 102174 1032 1178 3309 1234 3531 147 84
6. # 6-VICTORIOUS SECRET 2 5 .285 96560 975 1178 3190 1302 3521 99 132
DIVISION B:
1. #10-BOWLING IT OLD SKOOL 5 2 .714 97349 983 1133 3161 1236 3482 125 106
2. #12-BI-POLAR ROLLERS 5 2 .714 76917 776 914 2475 1202 3407 96 135
3. #11-RICE & BEANS 4 3 .571 91023 919 1108 3044 1270 3605 122 109
4. # 8-SALMER CARTAGE 2 5 .285 97453 984 1116 3299 1235 3581 128 103
5. # 7-KODIAK 0 7 .000 93097 940 1116 3090 1251 3519 113.5 117.5
6. # 9-WHO CARES 0 7 .000 88198 890 1089 2895 1280 3470 103.5 127.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 PHIL CZLAPINSKI 780 MIKE MATUK 214.8 LOWELL LYNDE
300 LEE DOWDA JR 760 HENRY CLOWERS 213.0 ED CZLAPINSKI
299 JOHN STEELE 757 CHARLIE SOUTH 212.8 PHIL CZLAPINSKI

757 BOB MCINTYRE

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
343 BOB KELLY 824 FRED BOEHM
322 CHRIS CARTER 822 TOM BARROWS
310 NICK ANGONE 818 STEVE TERMINI

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1178 VICTORIOUS SECRET 3309 BOWLERS CONNECTION
1159 NASTY BOYZ 3299 SALMER CARTAGE
1097 WE DON'T CARE 3257 FORCED PENETRATION

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1280 WHO CARES 3605 RICE & BEANS
1236 BOWLING IT OLD SKOOL 3519 KODIAK
1202 BI-POLAR ROLLERS 3408 WEASELS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

267 TIM KOEHL IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 255 PHIL CZLAPINSKI
691 PHIL CZLAPINSKI IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 685 TIM KOEHL
283 TIM KOEHL IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 272 JOE TRAUTH
780 BERNIE WOOLRIDGE IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 733 TIM KOEHL

1111 BOWLING IT OLD SKOOL TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1093 SALMER CARTAGE
3161 BOWLING IT OLD SKOOL TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 3094 SALMER CARTAGE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/22/12 15:30
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LEAGUE #622: FRIDAY NIGHT CLASSIC

WEEK #34 - 4/20/12

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-BOWLERS CONNECTION TM #7-KODIAK
ED CZLAPINSKI 217 6 289 741 295 21096 99 213.0 KEITH SHIPBAUGH 194 19 268 664 287 14311 72 198.7
BLAKE BIGING 208 16 279 695 296 18828 93 202.4 MARK GOURLEY 200 27 269 680 296 16017 84 190.6
MATT CZLAPINSKI 191 24 262 645 281 9268 48 193.0 JOHN CLYDE 183 42 267 645 306 16634 96 173.2
BOB MCINTYRE 212 16 278 757 296 17046 84 202.9 CHRIS CARTER 191 25 298 685 322 19042 99 192.3
PHIL CZLAPINSKI 221 7 300 734 308 20432 96 212.8 TONY GIERKE 203 19 268 691 285 15507 78 198.8
CHRIS SOUTH 209 17 246 629 255 3017 15 201.1 LYN CARTER 177 49 235 572 287 3980 24 165.8
TERRY DIEGEL 213 8 289 726 295 9533 45 211.8 BRANDON RODRIGUEZ 180 38 245 561 285 3724 21 177.3

TM #2-NASTY BOYZ TM #8-SALMER CARTAGE
WALT YANDELL 208 7 290 753 296 15905 75 212.0 KIM HANSON 191 30 266 673 301 16237 87 186.6
STEVE FUNK 197 22 257 641 284 18811 96 195.9 BOB SALMER 195 22 264 683 300 15796 81 195.0
MIKE MARTENSEN SR 209 19 278 712 301 16671 84 198.4 RAY KINDERNAY 185 29 264 688 295 16880 90 187.5
DAN KENNING 200 18 258 684 278 18642 93 200.4 GARY HANSON 204 16 268 701 283 16431 81 202.8
WES MOTLEY 206 14 288 745 303 14085 69 204.1 MIKE MATUK 215 7 279 780 287 21039 99 212.5
RICKY VALDEZ 174 36 227 594 268 2708 15 180.5 JESSE MONTANEZ 177 38 193 532 231 532 3 177.3
BOB DAMICO 201 30 243 663 265 7020 39 180.0* GEORGE PASKO 204 15 265 719 279 6107 30 203.5

TM #3-WEASELS TM #9-WHO CARES
BERNIE WOOLRIDGE 151 63 207 506 275 6746 45 149.9 JOHN TRACY 187 32 256 653 289 16604 90 184.4
RON CZARNY 186 34 275 628 309 10381 57 182.1 BOB KELLY 166 53 289 611 343 16001 99 161.6
PAUL CALUSINSKI 161 57 210 564 259 15025 96 156.5 HENRY DYON JR 181 38 244 617 285 17582 99 177.5
JIM ROBERTSON 137 74 197 492 277 6580 48 137.0 JIM KELLY 184 34 255 636 289 16420 90 182.4
WALLY CZARNY 195 24 267 705 293 17449 90 193.8 MELISSA KELLY 188 31 240 588 280 2223 12 185.2
JOHN BOLITHO 185 28 255 637 285 8485 45 188.5 KEITH SHARLOG 183 29 265 640 278 15759 84 187.6
MARK PETERSON 171 48 214 598 271 2003 12 166.9
MARK BERGOWICZ --- 63 190 504 0 1648 11 149.8

TM #4-WE DON'T CARE TM #10-BOWLING IT OLD SKOOL
JOHNNY HALL 194 25 279 692 306 14990 78 192.1 HENRY CLOWERS 198 18 269 760 300 19854 99 200.5
MEL MOSLEY 197 28 246 676 275 7901 42 188.1 MIKE KOEHL 193 27 288 679 306 18845 99 190.3
TOM BARROWS 172 32 269 693 312 17128 93 184.1 JUAN GARZA 202 15 279 732 295 20149 99 203.5
HAROLD SCHULTZ 183 30 256 650 289 15146 81 186.9 STEVE TERMINI 189 30 279 725 311 17336 93 186.4
JOHN STEELE 200 20 299 699 317 17813 90 197.9 TIM KOEHL 199 16 267 704 284 20085 99 202.8
CORNELL JACKSON 172 44 190 551 241 1543 9 171.4 DON GRIFFEY 185 31 180 496 211 496 3 165.3*
BILL RUMACHIK 206 18 247 682 268 4179 21 199.0
MIKE STEWART 206 20 244 657 256 1778 9 197.5

TM #5-FORCED PENETRATION TM #11-RICE & BEANS
LOWELL LYNDE 212 5 288 724 295 15466 72 214.8 JOE YGLECIAS 167 39 252 626 290 16899 96 176.0
CHARLIE SOUTH 205 9 269 757 281 18953 90 210.5 HIEU PHAN 172 35 255 633 291 15775 87 181.3
JOE TRAUTH 185 35 246 615 282 14126 78 181.1 MICHAEL PLACERES 186 40 257 646 297 16878 96 175.8
LEE DOWDA JR 200 11 300 724 309 19317 93 207.7 ANGEL BAHENA 191 25 269 655 294 19046 99 192.3
JOHN WELZIEN 216 11 269 701 279 16208 78 207.7 TOM PLACERES 195 23 269 680 293 19276 99 194.7
MIKE DEDINA 208 24 288 680 306 7446 39 190.9* TEDDY LAWNICKI --- 30 242 655 0 1121 6 186.8
MIKE HUGH 204 20 245 662 268 4737 24 197.3

TM #6-VICTORIOUS SECRET TM #12-BI-POLAR ROLLERS
RYAN LAMZ 195 27 265 657 292 17697 93 190.2 AVARY GRAFF --- 78 213 467 293 3202 24 133.4
TONY REGGIO 194 21 258 700 277 18888 96 196.7 CURTIS STADLER 146 61 215 560 281 14661 96 152.7
BRAD READ 205 19 258 712 280 19015 96 198.0 NICK ANGONE --- 60 247 555 310 14254 93 153.2
FRED BOEHM 201 21 277 758 303 19500 99 196.9 DEWEY BALL --- 36 240 630 278 14578 81 179.9
ERIC VENEZIANO 205 18 290 721 308 10801 54 200.0 GARY CHRISTENSEN 180 38 235 637 275 17534 99 177.1
MIKE PACK 180 36 193 541 229 541 3 180.3 JEFFERY SPENCER --- 96 157 391 259 2717 24 113.2
MIKE MARTENSON JR 200 18 209 614 227 614 3 204.6*
ERIC LINSTAD 189 34 257 665 296 4383 24 182.6

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
4/20/12 8-1 7-11 2-3 12-9 10-5 4-6


